
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 146747 Frederik Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 200/11 200/08 400/19
2 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund 199/13 200/08 399/21
3 141449 Erik Nissen Frederikssund 200/07 199/09 399/16
4 135025 Karen Jensen Asmussen Frederikssund 196/04 200/06 396/10
5 148770 Jessica Klitgaard Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/07 197/06 394/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 153070 Benjamin Landman Frederikssund 195/04 195/05 390/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 151580 William Mølbak Frederikssund 198/07 200/02 398/09
2 153069 Theodor Hejnfelt Frederikssund 190/02 191/01 381/03
3 152124 Christian Andreas Jørlunde Skytteforening 182/01 187/05 369/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/13 199/08 399/21
2 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ganløse Skytteforening 197/06 197/04 394/10
3 131328 Sebastian Ebert Frederikssund 198/04 196/09 394/13
4 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/06 196/05 393/11
5 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Frederikssund 197/02 196/03 393/05
6 120510 Mads Illum Andersen Frederikssund 200/07 192/02 392/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen Frederikssund 198/07 199/02 397/09
2 126324 Enya Josefine Jacobsen Frederikssund 195/06 197/09 392/15
3 143258 Mads Bredahl Frederikssund 191/03 197/05 388/08
4 137824 Sander Henriksen Jørlunde Skytteforening 192/03 189/04 381/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 62454 Allan J. Asmussen Frederikssund 189/03 187/01 376/04
2 62466 Thomas Pedersen Jørlunde Skytteforening 187/01 184/02 371/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund 179/03 177/00 356/03
2 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Frederikssund 168/01 158/01 326/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund 200/12 200/14 400/26
2 62482 René Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/13 200/11 400/24
3 137302 Bethina Terne Sørensen Frederikssund 200/03 200/04 400/07
4 120429 Sandra Youden Frederikssund 199/08 200/13 399/21
5 112084 Dicte Christine Møller Frederikssund 200/08 199/08 399/16
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6 105024 Agnete Sørensen Frederikssund 199/04 199/09 398/13
7 132493 Bjarne Binder Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/10 198/09 395/19
8 138509 Julie Binder Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/04 197/04 395/08
9 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge 196/08 198/07 394/15
10 117692 Lea Linda Bejning Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/07 195/03 394/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 149136 Stine Kongsted Frederikssund 197/04 198/05 395/09
2 109133 Bjørn Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 197/04 197/06 394/10
3 144652 Steen Brasch Frederikssund 195/08 198/01 393/09
4 145518 Kean Kofoed Nørskov Frederikssund 196/07 194/02 390/09
5 149295 Janne Jacobsen Frederikssund 187/04 196/01 383/05
6 152142 Jeanette Lykkebo Frederikssund 190/01 190/03 380/04
7 149663 Michael Pedersen Frederikssund 181/01 192/03 373/04
8 129743 Henning Bjerreskov Egedal Skytteforening 178/01 183/02 361/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 200/06 200/08 400/14
2 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 197/08 198/06 395/14

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 148633 Hans Henrik Johansen Frederikssund 200/07 198/06 398/13
2 153543 Jette Johansen Frederikssund 193/03 194/02 387/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 146747 Frederik Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 200/11
2 141449 Erik Nissen Frederikssund 200/07
3 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund 199/13
4 148770 Jessica Klitgaard Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/07
5 135025 Karen Jensen Asmussen Frederikssund 196/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 153070 Benjamin Landman Frederikssund 195/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 151580 William Mølbak Frederikssund 198/07
2 153069 Theodor Hejnfelt Frederikssund 190/02
3 152124 Christian Andreas Jørlunde Skytteforening 182/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/13
2 120510 Mads Illum Andersen Frederikssund 200/07
3 131328 Sebastian Ebert Frederikssund 198/04
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4 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ganløse Skytteforening 197/06
4 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/06
6 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Frederikssund 197/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen Frederikssund 198/07
2 126324 Enya Josefine Jacobsen Frederikssund 195/06
3 137824 Sander Henriksen Jørlunde Skytteforening 192/03
4 143258 Mads Bredahl Frederikssund 191/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 62454 Allan J. Asmussen Frederikssund 189/03
2 62466 Thomas Pedersen Jørlunde Skytteforening 187/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund 179/03
2 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Frederikssund 168/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 62482 René Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/13
2 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund 200/12
3 112084 Dicte Christine Møller Frederikssund 200/08
4 137302 Bethina Terne Sørensen Frederikssund 200/03
5 120429 Sandra Youden Frederikssund 199/08
6 117692 Lea Linda Bejning Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/07
7 105024 Agnete Sørensen Frederikssund 199/04
8 138509 Julie Binder Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/04
9 132493 Bjarne Binder Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/10
10 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge 196/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 149136 Stine Kongsted Frederikssund 197/04
1 109133 Bjørn Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 197/04
3 145518 Kean Kofoed Nørskov Frederikssund 196/07
4 144652 Steen Brasch Frederikssund 195/08
5 152142 Jeanette Lykkebo Frederikssund 190/01
6 149295 Janne Jacobsen Frederikssund 187/04
7 149663 Michael Pedersen Frederikssund 181/01
8 129743 Henning Bjerreskov Egedal Skytteforening 178/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 200/06
2 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 197/08

Resultatliste
4. Frederikssund Skytteforening Luftstævne.

317-12-2023 08:55:51



Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 148633 Hans Henrik Johansen Frederikssund 200/07
2 153543 Jette Johansen Frederikssund 193/03

Resultatliste
4. Frederikssund Skytteforening Luftstævne.
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